Affordable Tools Wholesale Pricing
Pipe Threading and Pipe Tools
SKU Category Title Wholesale Price
SDT-12R Hand-Held Pipe Threaders Steel Dragon Tools® 12-R 1/2in. - 2in. Manual Ratchet Threader Set fits RIDGID® 700 $250.00
SDT-38555 Hand-Held Pipe Threaders Steel Dragon Tools® 38555 12R Ratchet Head and Handle fits RIDGID® 700 41935 $28.00
SDT-550 Hand-Held Pipe Threaders Steel Dragon Tools® 550 Handheld Pipe Threading Machine $215.00
SDT-600-PRO Hand-Held Pipe Threaders Steel Dragon Tools® 600 Pro 1/2in.-2in. Pipe Threader 16013 fits RIDGID® 11-R Dies $375.00
SDT-41935 Hand-Held Pipe Threaders Steel Dragon Tools® 700 Hand Held Pipe Threader fits RIDGID® 41935 12R & Dies $750.00
SDT-1224 Power Pipe Threaders Steel Dragon Tools® 1224 Pipe Threading Machine fits RIDGID® 26092 711 Die Head $2,100.00
SDT-300 Power Pipe Threaders Steel Dragon Tools® 300 Pipe Threading Machine 811A 418 1206 fits RIDGID® 15682 $1,700.00
SDT-1215 Power Pipe Threaders Steel Dragon Tools® 1215 Pipe Threading Machine $600.00
SDT-300C Power Pipe Threaders Steel Dragon Tools® 300 Compact Pipe Threading Machine fits RIDGID® 815A Dies $1,500.00
SDT-41855 Power Pipe Threaders Steel Dragon Tools® 300 Power Drive fits RIDGID® 41855 1/8in. - 2in. Pipe Capacity $1,000.00
SDT-6790 Power Pipe Threaders Steel Dragon Tools® 6790 1/2in. - 4in. Pipe Threader Threading Machine with Cart $1,400.00
SDT-7090-Pro NO CRT Power Pipe Threaders Steel Dragon Tools® 7090 Pro Pipe Threading Machine fits RIDGID® 811A Die Head $900.00
SDT-7090E Power Pipe Threaders Steel Dragon Tools® 7090E Pipe Threading Machine $850.00
SDT-7991 Power Pipe Threaders Steel Dragon Tools® 7991 Pipe Threading Machine $650.00
SDT-37997 Pipe Threading Machine Stands Steel Dragon Tools® 37997 Double Ball Transfer Head for V-Head Pipe Stand $35.00
SDT-37997-1 Pipe Threading Machine Stands Steel Dragon Tools® 37997 Single Ball Transfer Head fits RIDGID® V-Head Stand $16.00
SDT-60002 Pipe Threading Machine Stands Steel Dragon Tools® 60002 Pipe Stand Support 2-1/2"-12" $60.00
SDT-27442 Pipe Threading Machine Stands Steel Dragon Tools® 27442 16" Wheel for SDT-92462 Cart $40.00
SDT-67657 Pipe Threading Machine Stands Steel Dragon Tools® Model 250 Stand fits RIDGID® 300C Pipe Threading Machines $350.00
SDT-PT-CRT Pipe Threading Machine Stands Steel Dragon Tools® PT Pipe Threading Machine Cart with 10in. Wheels $150.00
SDT-93537 Pipe Threading Machine Stands Steel Dragon Tools® 93537 Replacement Wear Plate Assembly for SDT 460 Stand $1.00
SDT-72102 Pipe Threading Machine Stands Steel Dragon Tools® Replacement Jack Screw for SDT 460 and RIDGID® 460 TRISTAND® $3.00
SDT-92462 Pipe Threading Machine Stands Steel Dragon Tools® 92462 150A Cart fits RIDGID® 535 1224 PipeThreading Machine $320.00
SDT-41015 Pipe Threading Machine Stands Steel Dragon Tools® 41015 Screw Handle $5.00
SDT-41020 Pipe Threading Machine Stands Steel Dragon Tools® 41020 Vise Jaw Set $7.00
SDT-41065 Pipe Threading Machine Stands Steel Dragon Tools® 41065 Chain Link Screw $6.00
SDT-72092 Pipe Threading Machine Stands Steel Dragon Tools® 72092 Chain Assembly $15.00
SDT-311 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 68815 311 Carriage only fits RIDGID ® 300 Pipe Threading Machine $105.00
SDT-43540 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 43540 Front Chuck Scroll fits RIDGID® 300 $50.00
SDT-44100 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 44100 Drive Shaft fits RIDGID® 300 Pipe Threading Machine $40.00
SDT-44565 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 44565 Armature Bearing for 87740 Motor $4.00
SDT-45315 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 45315 Front Drive Gear Bearing for 87740 Motor $5.00
SDT-50552 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 50552 Plug for 87740 Motor $10.00
SDT-45375 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 45375 Drive Gear 57 RPM for 300 Pipe Threading Machines $50.00
SDT-44010 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 44010 Armature fits RIDGID® 87740 300 535 Threading Machine $100.00
SDT-44015 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 44015 Field for 87740 Motor $50.00
SDT-44580 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 44580 Loading Spring for 87740 Motor fits RIDGID® 300 $1.00
SDT-45270 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 45270 Model E3129x Front Bearing fits RIDGID® 300 $20.00
SDT-45370 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 45370 Drive Gear Assembly fits RIDGID® 87740 Motor 300 Pipe $50.00
SDT-50617 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 50617 Outlet Jumper Assembly for 87740 Motor $6.00
SDT-54797 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 54797 Motor & Gear Box for 300 Compact $400.00
SDT-86680 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 86680 White Lead Wire fits RIDGID® 87740 Motor 300 $4.00
SDT-86685 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 86685 Red Lead Wire fits RIDGID® 87740 Motor 300 Pipe $4.00
SDT-87740-GBM RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 87740 Motor & Gear Box $325.00
SDT-87740 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 87740 Motor Model 3177 $200.00
SDT-45435 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 45435 Replacement Retaining Pin Fits SDT-360 And RIDGID ® 360 42370 $2.00
SDT-32 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 42575 32 Transporter for RIDGID 300 Pipe Threading Machine $50.00
SDT-44165 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 44165 Rear Centering Assembly D970 for Ridgid 300 $50.00
SDT-30017 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 30017 Front Chuck Ring Gear Type II $80.00
SDT-30027 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 30027 Type II Drive Ring $10.00
SDT-34612 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 34612 Model 344 Reamer $50.00
SDT-34780 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 34780 F9 Pin & Clip for 360 Cutter $3.00
SDT-36262 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 36262 Shoulder Screw $5.00
SDT-36762 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 36762 Micro Switch for 36642 Foot Switch $7.00
SDT-341 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 42365 Model 341 Pipe Reamer fits RIDGID® 300 Pipe Threading $58.00
SDT-42385 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 42385 Model 312 Carriage Lever Kit with Eye Bolt for RIDGID® $22.00
SDT-42845 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 42845 Housing Body Assembly $200.00
SDT-44090 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 44090 Chuck Jaws with 44715 Inserts $100.00
SDT-44185 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 44185 Cutting Wheel for Model 360 Cutter fits RIDGID® 300 $3.00
SDT-45310 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 45310 Split Roll Dowel Pin $1.00
SDT-45335 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 45335 Bronze Rear Bearing fits RIDGID® 300 Pipe Threading $11.00
SDT-45345 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 45345 Thrust Ring and Screws $12.00
SDT-45515 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 45515 Model E3795X Carriage Stop Bolt Assembly $3.00
SDT-45825 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 45825 Strain Relief Plate for 46740 Power Cord fits RIDGID® $3.00
SDT-46205 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools®  46205 E513x Eye Bolt for 312 Lever $3.00
SDT-46215 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 46215 Collar Assembly $10.00
SDT-46500 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 46500 Model E631 Rear Centering Jaw Set $10.00
SDT-50612 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 50612 Switch Box $8.00
SDT-89150 RIDGID 300 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 89150 Front Chuck Hand Wheel fits RIDGID® 300 $50.00
SDT-46735 RIDGID 300 Parts; RIDGID 535 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 46735 Grommet for 46740 Power Cord $0.50
SDT-46740 RIDGID 300 Parts; RIDGID 535 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 46740 Power Cord fits RIDGID® 300 535 Pipe Threading Machine $25.00
SDT-44505 RIDGID 300 Parts; RIDGID 535 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 44505 E1417 Forward Reverse Switch fits RIDGID® 300 535 $20.00
SDT-36642 RIDGID 300 Parts; RIDGID 535 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 36642 B294 Foot Pedal Switch fits RIDGID® 300 535 Threader $80.00
SDT-44715 RIDGID 300 Parts; RIDGID 535 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 44715 Front Jaw Insert Set Fits Ridgid 300 535 $20.00
SDT-44985 RIDGID 300 Parts; RIDGID 535 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 44985 1st Gear fits RIDGID® 87740 Motor 300 535 $45.00
SDT-45005 RIDGID 300 Parts; RIDGID 535 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 45005 2nd Gear fits RIDGID® 87740 Motor 300 535 $40.00
SDT-44540 RIDGID 300 Parts; RIDGID 535 Parts (2) Steel Dragon Tools® 44540 Motor Brush for 87740 fits RIDGID® 87740 300 535 $5.00
SDT-43525 RIDGID 300 Parts; RIDGID 535 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 43525 Front Chuck Cap for RIDGID® 300 Pipe Threading Machine $70.00
SDT-43735 RIDGID 300 Parts; RIDGID 535 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 43735 Rear Centering Head Plate $20.00
SDT-43740 RIDGID 300 Parts; RIDGID 535 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 43740 Rear Centering Assembly Back Plate $10.00
SDT-819 RIDGID 300 Parts; RIDGID 535 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 51005 Nipple Chuck Kit Model 819 $250.00
Effective Date: 3/20/19
*Pricing subject to change*
Affordable Tools Wholesale Pricing
Pipe Threading and Pipe Tools
SDT-29788 RIDGID 700 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 29788 Power Cord Strain Relief Grommet fits RIDGID® 700 $1.00
SDT-44055 RIDGID 700 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 44055 D750x Armature for 700 Power Drive $100.00
SDT-44815 RIDGID 700 Parts (2) Steel Dragon Tools® 44815 Motor Brush for SDT 700 Power Drive 41935 $5.00
SDT-44905 RIDGID 700 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 44905 Toggle Switch for 700 Power Drive $15.00
SDT-45660 RIDGID 700 Parts (2) Steel Dragon Tools® 45660 Motor Brush Caps for SDT 700 Power Drive 41935 $2.00
SDT-26237 RIDGID 1224 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 26237 Motor With Capacitor $550.00
SDT-26242 RIDGID 1224 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 26242 Chuck Jaw Insert Set w/ Springs $30.00
SDT-20123 Pipe Threading Machine Parts - Miscellaneous Steel Dragon Tools® 20123 Rotary Switch for Pipe Threading Machines $30.00
SDT-20113 Pipe Threading Machine Parts - Miscellaneous Steel Dragon Tools® 20113 Switch Assembly $30.00
SDT-43292 Steel Dragon Tools 600 PRO Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 43292 Pro Pipe Threader Support Arm for SDT 600 $32.00
SDT-600-PRO-BR Steel Dragon Tools 600 PRO Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 16013 Motor Brushes for 600 PRO $7.00
SDT-FP Steel Dragon Tools 6790 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 6790 Foot Pedal Switch $100.00
SDT-602103 Steel Dragon Tools 7991 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 602103 Chuck Jaw Insert Set $20.00
SDT-60322 Steel Dragon Tools 7991 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 60322 Cutter Wheel $5.00
SDT-606665 Steel Dragon Tools 7991 Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 606665 Replacement Motor Brush Set $8.00
SDT-258RW-5H Pipe Cutting - Drilling Steel Dragon Tools® 258G Alloy New Style Pipe Cutting Wheel 7-3/4" $75.00
SDT-258RW Pipe Cutting - Drilling Steel Dragon Tools® 258G Alloy Old Style Pipe Cutting Wheel 7-3/4" $75.00
SDT-33100 Pipe Cutting - Drilling Steel Dragon Tools® 33100 Alloy Pipe Cutter Wheel fits RIDGID® 2A Model F-3 $3.00
SDT-H6 Pipe Cutting - Drilling Steel Dragon Tools® 74685 H6 Hinged 4in. to 6in. Pipe Cutter fits RIDGID and REED $175.00
SDT-HSAW-6PC Pipe Cutting - Drilling Steel Dragon Tools® 6 Piece Bi-Metal Hole Saw Kit 3/4in. to 1-1/4in. Drill Pipe Hole $20.00
SDT-HSAW-7PC Pipe Cutting - Drilling Steel Dragon Tools® 7 Piece Hole Saw Kit 1-1/4in. to 2-11/16in. with Arbor and Case $30.00
SDT-HCB-200 Pipe Cutting - Drilling Steel Dragon Tools® HCB 200 12in. Pipe Hole Cutter fits Milwaukee® 1660 Drill $225.00
SDT-JK114 Pipe Cutting - Drilling Steel Dragon Tools® JK114 Pipe Hole Cutter cuts up to 4in. Holes in 8in. Pipe $300.00
SDT-JK150 Pipe Cutting - Drilling Steel Dragon Tools® Pipe Hole Cutter cuts up to 6-inch Holes in 12-inch Pipe $550.00
SDT-H4 Pipe Cutting - Drilling Steel Dragon Tools® H4 Hinged Pipe Cutter 2" - 4" Capacity Fits Reed Cutter $130.00
SDT-2A Pipe Cutting - Drilling Steel Dragon Tools® 32820 Model 2A Heavy-Duty Pipe Cutter fits RIDGID® 33100 $30.00
SDT-H8 Pipe Cutting - Drilling Steel Dragon Tools®74700 H8 Hinged Pipe Cutter 6in. - 8in.  Capacity Fits RIDGID® $220.00
SDT-34945 Pipe Cutting - Drilling Steel Dragon Tools® 34945 Model No. 2 Straight Pipe Reamer $125.00
SDT-258G Pipe Cutting - Drilling Steel Dragon Tools® 258G Power Pipe Cutter 2" to 8" Pipe Capacity $925.00
SDT-606705 Pipe Cutting - Drilling Steel Dragon Tools® 606705 Replacement Reamer Cone $40.00
SDT-34310 Pipe Cutting - Drilling Steel Dragon Tools® 34310 Roller Pin for 360 Pipe Cutter $3.00
SDT-34577 Pipe Cutting - Drilling Steel Dragon Tools® 34577 Reamer Blade $30.00
SDT-360 Pipe Cutting - Drilling Steel Dragon Tools® 42370 360 Pipe Cutter for RIDGID® 300 Pipe Threading Machine $70.00
SDT-45520 Pipe Cutting - Drilling Steel Dragon Tools® 45520 E-3819 Pipe Cutter Pin for 360 $3.00
SDT-46660 Pipe Cutting - Drilling Steel Dragon Tools® 46660 E-863 Reamer Cone $32.00
SDT-47065 Pipe Cutting - Drilling Steel Dragon Tools® 47065 Reamer Hinge Pin Model 341 $2.00
SDT-47155 Pipe Cutting - Drilling Steel Dragon Tools® 47155 Reamer Cone Pin F-693 for 341 Reamer $2.00
SDT-34305 Pipe Cutting - Drilling (2) Steel Dragon Tools® 34305 Roll for 360 Cutter $2.00
SDT-31090 Aluminum Pipe Wrenches Steel Dragon Tools® 10" Aluminum Straight Pipe Wrench 31090 $11.00
SDT-31095 Aluminum Pipe Wrenches Steel Dragon Tools® 14" Aluminum Straight Pipe Wrench 31095 $14.00
SDT-31100 Aluminum Pipe Wrenches Steel Dragon Tools® 18" Aluminum Straight Pipe Wrench 31100 $22.00
SDT-31105 Aluminum Pipe Wrenches Steel Dragon Tools® 24" Aluminum Straight Pipe Wrench 31105 $29.00
SDT-31130 Aluminum Pipe Wrenches Steel Dragon Tools® 24" Offset Aluminum Pipe Wrench 31130 $35.00
SDT-31110 Aluminum Pipe Wrenches Steel Dragon Tools® 36" Aluminum Straight Pipe Wrench 31110 $57.00
SDT-31115 Aluminum Pipe Wrenches Steel Dragon Tools® 48" Aluminum Straight Pipe Wrench 31115 $110.00
SDT-89435 Heavy Duty Pipe Wrenches Steel Dragon Tools® 14" Offset Pipe Wrench 89435 $12.00
SDT-31035 Heavy Duty Pipe Wrenches Steel Dragon Tools® 36" Cast Iron Straight Pipe Wrench 31035 $44.00
SDT-31045 Heavy Duty Pipe Wrenches Steel Dragon Tools® 60" Cast Iron Straight Pipe Wrench 31045 $160.00
SDT-40222 Specific Purpose Wrenches Steel Dragon Tools® 12" Aluminum Chain Pipe Wrench 40222 $15.00
SDT-47057 Specific Purpose Wrenches Steel Dragon Tools® 12" Aluminum Straight Pipe Wrench 47057 $14.00
SDT-31400 Specific Purpose Wrenches Steel Dragon Tools® 12" Spud Wrench 31400 $14.00
SDT-31315 Specific Purpose Wrenches Steel Dragon Tools® 14" Chain Pipe Wrench 31315 $20.00
SDT-40223 Specific Purpose Wrenches Steel Dragon Tools® 15" Aluminum Chain Pipe Wrench 40223 $22.00
SDT-31365 Specific Purpose Wrenches Steel Dragon Tools® 18" Aluminum Strap Wrench 313655 $30.00
SDT-31320 Specific Purpose Wrenches Steel Dragon Tools® 18" Chain Pipe Wrench 31320 $22.00
SDT-31360 Specific Purpose Wrenches Steel Dragon Tools® 18" Steel Strap Wrench 31360 $25.00
SDT-31325 Specific Purpose Wrenches Steel Dragon Tools® 24" Chain Pipe Wrench 31325 $40.00
SDT-40224 Specific Purpose Wrenches Steel Dragon Tools® 24" Steel Chain Pipe Wrench 40224 $25.00
SDT-31305 Specific Purpose Wrenches Steel Dragon Tools® 9-1/2" Offset Hex Pipe Wrench 31305 $10.00
SDT-31700 Hook and Jaw Replacements Steel Dragon Tools®  24" Wrench Heel Jaw Assembly and Pin 31700 $6.00
SDT-31635 Hook and Jaw Replacements Steel Dragon Tools® 12" & 14" Wrench Heel Jaw Assembly 31635 $4.00
SDT-31655 Hook and Jaw Replacements Steel Dragon Tools® 14" Wrench Hook Jaw & Nut 31655 $9.00
SDT-31675 Hook and Jaw Replacements Steel Dragon Tools® 18" Wrench Heel Jaw Assembly 31675 $4.00
SDT-31670 Hook and Jaw Replacements Steel Dragon Tools® 18" Wrench Hook Jaw & Nut 31670 $15.00
SDT-31695 Hook and Jaw Replacements Steel Dragon Tools® 24" Wrench Hook Jaw & Nut 31695 $20.00
SDT-70131 Die Heads Steel Dragon Tools® 70131 Quick Opening Die Head $80.00
SDT-37390 12R - 11R Die Heads Steel Dragon Tools® 37390 Die Head & Dies 1/2in. NPT Alloy RH 12R fits RIDGID® 12R $30.00
SDT-37395 12R - 11R Die Heads Steel Dragon Tools® 37395 Die Head & Dies 3/4in. NPT Alloy RH 12R fits RIDGID® 12R $35.00
SDT-37400 12R - 11R Die Heads Steel Dragon Tools® 37400 Die Head & Dies 1in. NPT Alloy RH 12-R fits RIDGID® 12R $35.00
SDT-37405 12R - 11R Die Heads Steel Dragon Tools® 37405 Die Head & Dies 1-1/4in. NPT Alloy RH 12R fits RIDGID® $40.00
SDT-37410 12R - 11R Die Heads Steel Dragon Tools® 37410 Die Head & Dies 1-1/2" NPT Alloy RH $40.00
SDT-37415 12R - 11R Die Heads Steel Dragon Tools® 37415 Die Head & Dies 2" NPT Alloy RH $40.00
SDT-38625 12R - 11R Die Heads Steel Dragon Tools® 38625 Metal Carrying Case for 12-R Die Heads $50.00
SDT-26957 Die Head Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 26957 Lever Washer Fits Ridgid 811A 97065 300 535 $1.00
SDT-39950 Die Head Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 39950 Throw Out Link Fits Ridgid 811A Die Head $4.00
SDT-39860 Die Head Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 39860 Lock Screw fits RIDGID® 811A Die Head 97065 300 535 $4.00
SDT-39970 Die Head Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 39970 Die Head Clamp Lever fits RIDGID® 811A 97065 300 535 $3.00
SDT-46520 Die Head Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 46520 Throw Out Lever fits RIDGID® 811A Die Head 300 535 $7.00
SDT-59832 Die Head Parts Steel Dragon Tools® 59832 811A Die Head Post fits RIDGID® 300 535 Pipe Threading $5.00
SDT-711 Universal Die Heads Steel Dragon Tools® 26132 Model 711 Self Opening Die Head fits RIDGID® 1224 $150.00
SDT-714 Universal Die Heads Steel Dragon Tools® 26152 Model 714 Self Opening Die Head fits RIDGID® 1224 $275.00
SDT-811A Universal Die Heads Steel Dragon Tools® 97065 Model 811A Quick Opening Die Head for RIDGID® 300 535 $115.00
Effective Date: 3/20/19
*Pricing subject to change*
Affordable Tools Wholesale Pricing
Pipe Threading and Pipe Tools
SDT-815A Universal Die Heads Steel Dragon Tools® 97075 Model 815A Self Opening Die Head for RIDGID® 300 535 $140.00
SDT-37885 Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 37840 1-1/4 12R HSS Pipe Dies for RIDGID® 12R Die Head 37405 $25.00
SDT-37840 Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 37840 1-1/4in. 12R Right Hand Alloy Pipe Dies $10.00
SDT-37870 Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 37870 1/2in. 12R HSS Pipe Dies for RIDGID® 12R Die Head 37390 $25.00
SDT-37890 Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 37890 1-1/2 12R HSS Pipe Dies for RIDGID® 12R Die Head 37410 $30.00
SDT-37895 Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 37895 2in. 12R HSS Pipe Dies for RIDGID® 12R Die Head 37415 $30.00
SDT-37825 Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 37825 1/2in. 12R RH Alloy Pipe Dies fit RIDGID® Threader $8.00
SDT-37830 Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 37830 3/4in. 12R RH Alloy Pipe Dies fits RIDGID® Threader $8.00
SDT-37835 Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 37835 1in. 12R RH Alloy Pipe Dies fits RIDGID® Threader $10.00
SDT-37845 Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 37845 1-1/2in. 12R Right Hand Alloy Pipe Dies fit RIDGID® $10.00
SDT-37850 Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 37850 2in. 12R RH Alloy Pipe Dies for RIDGID® Ratchet Threader $10.00
SDT-37875 Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 37875 3/4in. 12R RH HSS Pipe Dies fits RIDGID® Threader $25.00
SDT-37880 Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 37880 1in. 12-R RH HSS Pipe Dies fits RIDGID® 37400 Die Head $25.00
SDT-26192 Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 26192 HSS 2-1/2in. to 4in. Pipe Dies fits RIDGID® 1224 $120.00
SDT-6790-1-2 Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 1"- 2" Alloy Pipe Dies for 6790 Pipe Threading Machine $30.00
SDT-6790-1-2HSS Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 1"- 2" HSS Pipe Dies for 6790 Pipe Threading Machine $65.00
SDT-6790-.5-.75 Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 1/2"- 3/4" Alloy Pipe Dies for 6790 Pipe Threading Machine $30.00
SDT-6790-.5-.75HSS Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 1/2"- 3/4" HSS Pipe Dies for 6790 Pipe Threading Machine $65.00
SDT-6790-2.5-4HSS Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 2 1/2"- 4" HSS Pipe Dies for 6790 Pipe Threading Machine $65.00
SDT-6790-2.5-4 Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 2-1/2"- 4" Alloy Pipe Dies for 6790 Pipe Threading Machine $30.00
SDT-60212 Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 1" NPT Alloy Dies for 7991 Pipe Threading Machine $20.00
SDT-60211 Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 1/2"-3/4" NPT Alloy Dies $20.00
SDT-48235 Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 48235 HSS 1/2" x 13 UNC Bolt Dies $80.00
SDT-48250 Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 48250 HSS 3/4" x 10 UNC Bolt Dies $80.00
SDT-48260 Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 48260 HSS 1" x 8 UNC Bolt Dies $80.00
SDT-47740 Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 47740 1/4"- 3/8" Alloy RH NPT Universal Pipe Dies $20.00
SDT-47745 Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 47745 1/2in.-3/4in. Alloy RH NPT Pipe Dies fits RIDGID® 811A $20.00
SDT-47750 Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 47750 1in.-2in. Alloy NPT Pipe Dies Fits RIDGID® 811A & 815A $20.00
SDT-47760 Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 47760 1/4"- 3/8" HSS RH NPT Pipe Dies $50.00
SDT-47765 Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 47765 1/2in.-3/4in. HSS RH NPT Pipe Dies fits RIDGID® 811A 815A $50.00
SDT-47770 Pipe Threading Dies Steel Dragon Tools® 47770 1in.-2in. HSS RH NPT Pipe Dies fits RIDGID® 811A 815A $50.00
SDT-418A Oil - Oilers Steel Dragon Tools® 72327 Hose and Gun Oiler fits RIDGID® 418 Oil Bucket 10833 $33.00
SDT-418 Oil - Oilers Steel Dragon Tools® 418 Oiler Oil Bucket for RIDGID® 10883 300 535 700 12R $100.00
SDT-915 Roll Grooving Steel Dragon Tools® 915 Pipe Roll Groover 1-1/4in. -6in. fits RIDGID® 300 $235.00
SDT-918 Roll Grooving Steel Dragon Tools® 918 Roll Groover 48297 fits RIDGID® 300 Pipe Threader $750.00
SDT-45007 Roll Grooving Steel Dragon Tools® 45007 Model 916 Roll Groover 1-1/4in. To 6in. fits RIDGID® 300 $290.00
SDT-510 Pipe Vises and Stands Steel Dragon Tools® BC 510 6-inch Bench Chain Pipe Vise $70.00
SDT-40080 Pipe Vises and Stands Steel Dragon Tools® 40080 Model 21 Bench Yoke Pipe Vise $35.00
SDT-40100 Pipe Vises and Stands Steel Dragon Tools® 40100 Model 25 Yoke Pipe Vise $80.00
SDT-40125 Pipe Vises and Stands Steel Dragon Tools® 40125 Model 39 Yoke Chain Vise $40.00
SDT-41050 Pipe Vises and Stands Steel Dragon Tools® 41050 Handle & Nut Assembly $10.00
SDT-29900 Pressure Test Pumps Steel Dragon Tools® 29900 Pressure Test Pump 726 PSI & 3 Gallon Tank $80.00
Effective Date: 3/20/19
*Pricing subject to change*